

FCC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (FCC SUPPLIER DoC)

DoC No:

The device submitted for testing was found to be compliant with Part 15 of the FCC Rules and Regulations for Information Technology Equipment Intentional Radiators.

Supplier Information

Responsible Party:	NXP Semiconductors
Address:	6501 West William Cannon Dr Mail Drop OE-59 Austin, Texas, United States

EUT Information Summary		
Model:		
Description:		
Applicable Standards:		

NXP Semiconductors
being the responsible party, declares that the product
was tested to demonstrate compliance with all applicable FCC Rules and regulations for an intentional radiator. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: This device may not cause harmful interference, and this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. The methods of testing were in accordance with the most current and accurate measurement standards possible. All necessary steps have been taken to assure that all production units will continue to comply with the FCC's requirements.

Document created by:	Jim Hornig
Title:	Board Solutions Distribution Compliance Engineer, 512-895-6465
Signature:	
Approved by:	Rita Rogalewski
Title:	Boards Solutions Distribution Manager, 512-933-2365
Issued:	Austin, Texas, USA
Signature:	

The Technical Documentation is kept at the NXP Semiconductors address shown above.



FCC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (FCC SUPPLIER DoC)

DoC No: SLN-02
The device submitted for testing was found to be compliant with the FCC Rules and
Regulations for Information Technology Equipment Intentional Radiators.
Supplier Information
Responsible Party: NXP Semiconductors
Address: 6501 W. William Cannon Dr. Austin, TX 78735 USA

EUT Information Summary	
Model:	SLN-ALEXA-IOT
Description:	6501 W. William Cannon Dr. Austin, TX 78735 USA
Applicable Standards:	FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart B, 15.107(b) Class B FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart B, 15.109(b) Class B FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart C, 15.203 FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart C, 15.205 FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart C, 15.207 FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart C, 15.209 FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart C, 15.215 FCC 47 CFR Part 15, Subpart C, 15.247 RSS-102, Issue 5, March 2015

NXP Semiconductors	
being the responsible party, declares that the product	
SLN-ALEXA-IOT	
was tested to demonstrate compliance with all applicable FCC Rules and regulations for an intentional radiator. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: This device may not cause harmful interference, and this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. The methods of testing were in accordance with the most	

current and accurate measurement standards possible. All necessary steps have been taken to assure that all production units will continue to comply with the FCC's requirements.

Document created by:	Eric MAURICE
Title:	IoT Solutions group manager
Signature:	Eric Digitally signed by Eric MAURICE MAURICE Date: 2019.11.13 17:54:03 +01'00'
Approved by:	Eric MAURICE
Title:	IoT Solutions group manager
Issued:	13/11/2019
Signature:	Eric MAURICE Date: 2019.11.13 17:54:14 +01'00'

The Technical Documentation is kept at the NXP Semiconductors address shown above.